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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1603016
1603429
26110429
93192416

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

NK

MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW

MOOG

MOOG
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
VAICO

0604352
23227
23227
3117601
3117601
40923228
5033666
6160310015
6160310015
850024230
915393
9200311
FTR5235
G21053
JAR1008
JAR1008
OPAX1894
OPAX1894
QR3393S
TA1904
TA1904
V400506
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